PARTS SCHEDULE FOR WS-306 BENCH ks
ITEM # DESCRIPTION Qry PART NO.
1 CONCRETE BENCH SEAT WITH 1 LEG 1
2 STAINLESS STEEL LEG 1 350102
3 3/8X16 - 1" LONG S.S. BUTTON HEAD SCREW 5 1173815 [ 18"
4 3/8" S.S. FLAT WASHER, 0.D. 1" 4 1171018
5 3/8-16 X 4" LONG ANCHORING RODS 2 TF9040
1 TOP VIEW OF ASSEMBLED BENCH
Scale: 1/8" = 1"
72"
7
/ (4) 3/8-16 X 1" LONG — |
S:S. BUTTON HEAD SCREW,. ,
/ CONCRETE BENCH TOP & LEG WIH 3/8" S5, FLAT B
N WASHERS, 0.0. 1
#350102
] S.S. BENCH LEG _/ GRADE LINE
T 1
(2) 3/8-16 X 4" THREADED ' "
|——o 9 —_—]
ANCHORING RODS, TO BE /LJ FRONT ELEVATION OF ASSEMBLED BENCH
THREADED INTO BOTTOM OF 2 Scale: /8" = 17
BENCH IN THEMTthng)GR . 11/2° X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X 69" LG. ANGLE
: 2) REQ'D
/ d @ #3 (3/8) REBAR (TYP.) ~ #3 (3/8") HDRIZ. REBAR (JUST AROUND INSERT)
T >
BENCH SEAT LEG , =+ > i I/||
T T 1T "
\ 7 I / ===£'F'%ﬁ-“- At | ’
/ ” I [ l__l_
. 1" e 18"
3/8-16 UNC S/5 | e hi e AT
THREADED INSERTS\- | 11/2" I ===ty
CAST IN BENCH LEGS ' r ILL \*\________\
o, 1 \\
[ & : : : ~
3/8-16 x 4" THREADED ANCHORING s B —101/8 15/8 11 5/8" —fi— 11 5/8" —||-—11 5/8" —|
RODS, MEM #mom\ O 3 11/153 Ly —
DRIL 3/4 - 1" DIA HOLES, ~_|.4 a4 68 13/16”
FILL HOLES WITH NONSHRINK 1K . 72"
GROUT OR EPOXY IE\.‘ |
| | 4 TOP VIEW OF CONCRETE SEAT & LEG
Scale: 1/8" = 1" m
: d ALL CORNERS TO HAVE
4 ] 1/4" RADIUS UNLESS
' NOTED OTHERWISE.
CONCRETE SUBSTRATE \:q\ : 72’
A q'- %;;_Z;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;L ——————— . NOE
A I . . - LOCATE INSERTS WITH UG
I 11/2° X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X 69" LG. ANGLE T0 ENSURE FIT UP WITH
16” ” \ (2) REQD STAINLESS STEEL LEG.
8 ANCHORING DETAIL ” #3 (3/8") VERT. REBAR
Scale: 1/2" = 1" I
FRONT & BACK ELEVATION OF CONCRETE SEAT & LEG
] .2 1/2- Scale: 1/8" = 1"
45/8"
pa— 3' |—
~51/2"
!
¢ 6 3/4
. o R
147 7 —[— 41/2"18"
| P e I
D
]
2 .
(2) 3/8-16 UNC (4) 3/8-16 UNC/ l— 6" — l—31/8
118 —| |— THREADED INSERT S/S THREADED INSERT
WELDED TO REBAR WELDED TO REBAR
6 BOTTOM VIEW OF CONCRETE SEAT & LEG

Scale: 1/8" = 1"

WAREHOUSE

(1) 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
/ S.S. BUTTON HEAD SCREW
18

/
rd

13 1/2" .
CENTER (1) 1 1/4
. / " soue (VIRUSAU/
! & TILE LOGO
' '— *_ STICKER HERE
—~ 22
— 78 |-
3 SIDE ELEVATION OF ASSEMBLED BENCH
Scale: 1/8" = 1"
) " J "\\ 116"
/ 4 \ [
; R/ N |
! —| 38 ‘\1 3/8" |
_____ -J. s . ; 23/4 27/8
\ bbb i 11 3/3'
\ i eS|
) § L // 1/16'—'
S

11/2° X 1 1/2" X 1/4" X 69" LG. ANGLE

#3 (3/87) REBRR (TYP.) - 8’ (2) ReQD
11/4 A
| | [

21/7°

f

]
\(1) 3/8-16 UNC

S/S THREADED INSERT
WELDED TO REBAR

RIGHT END ELEVATION OF CONCRETE SEAT & LEG

Scale: 1/8" = 1"

7

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Park Warehouse, LLC. 5301 North

Federal Highway, Suite 140, Boca Raton,
FL. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF Park Warehouse, LLC.
5301 North Federal Highway, Suite 140,
Boca Raton, FL. IS PROHIBITED.

Sheet # WS- 306




